NXP USA Inc. - S9S12ZVLS3F0MFMR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 • Updated Appendix A, “MCU Electrical Specifications”
 • Updated Appendix O, “Detailed Register Address Map”
 • Updated Appendix N, “Ordering Information”
28 November 2013 0.15
 • Updated Chapter 1, “Device Overview MC9S12ZVL-Family”
 • Updated Chapter 8, “ECC Generation Module (SRAM_ECCV2)”
 • Updated Chapter 10, “Analog-to-Digital Converter (ADC12B_LBA)”
 • Updated MC9S12ZVL”
 • Updated Chapter 19, “Serial Peripheral Interface (S12SPIV5)”
 • Updated Chapter 21, “LIN Physical Layer (S12LINPHYV2)””
 • Updated Appendix A, “MCU Electrical Specifications”
17 September 2014 1.00
 • Updated Chapter 1, “Device Overview MC9S12ZVL-Family”
 • Updated Chapter 5, “Background Debug Controller (S12ZBDCV2)”
 • Updated Chapter 7, “S12Z DebugLite (S12ZDBGV3)”
 • Updated Chapter 22, “Flash Module (S12ZFTMRZ)”
 • Updated Chapter 21, “LIN Physical Layer (S12LINPHYV2)””
 • Updated Appendix A, “MCU Electrical Specifications”
 • Updated Appendix O, “Detailed Register Address Map
 • Updated Appendix M, “Package Information
16 October 2014 1.01  • Updated Appendix A, “MCU Electrical Specifications”
11 December 2014 2.00
Initial version including ZVL128
 • Updated Chapter 1, “Device Overview MC9S12ZVL-Family”
 • Updated Chapter 2, “Port Integration Module (S12ZVLPIMV2)”
 • Added Chapter 3, “5V Analog Comparator (ACMPV2)”
 • Updated Chapter 7, “S12Z DebugLite (S12ZDBGV3)”
 • Updated Chapter 10, “Analog-to-Digital Converter (ADC12B_LBA)”
 • Added Chapter 11, “Digital Analog Converter (DAC_8B5V_V2)”